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Discuss the origin of Television and its development in India.
OR

Write a detailed note on the ethics of Telecasting.
OR

Write Short Notes (Any Three)

1. Television and Education

2. TV formats

3. Daily soaps

4. TV-Two way communication

5. Cable TV

Explain a history of the cinema with special reference to India
OR

Write a comment on the impact of Indian Cinema on society
OR

Write Short Notes (Any Three)
. Censorship of film

Ethics in the Indian cinema
Scripting and casting
Publicity of Indian cinema
Regional cinema

DB W

Write a comment on the role of Internet as a global media
OR

[15]
[15]

[15]

[15]
(15]

[15]

[15]

Write essay on the advantages & disadvantage of Social Networking Sites. [15]

OR
Write Short Notes (Any Three)

1. Position of Internet in the media
2. Cyber crimes

3. Twittering

4. The World Wide Web

5

Internet and Education

Comment on the merits and limitations of mass media in India.

OR
Discuss the effects of mass media on youth.

Write a short notes on Any Two.

Mass media and Censorship
Journalistic Values

Mass media and National development
Impact of Mass media on women.
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